Kuulitduge 6kg

18.09
16.43
15.97
15.25
14.71
14.46
14.31
14.24
14.09
13.94
(10)
13.63
12.83
12.44
12.40
12.39
12.23
12.10
12.07
12.01
12.01
(20)
11.87
11.81
11.74
11.64
11.56
11.55
11.52
11.36
11.31
11.25
(30)
11.23
11.16
11.16
11.04
10.99
10.98
10.95
10.88
10.83
10.68
(40)

Kevin Sakson
Rolf Robert Peebo
Erki Mitman

Rait Raju
Aleksandr Savitski
Edgar Liiber
Marttin Lepaste
Jan Henri Talli
Hendrik Lillemets
Robert Vain

Kiur Kalme

Kristjan Maripuu
Ivo Eller

Indrek Huopolainen
Karel Aar

Roland Parn

Gevin Genro Paas
Priit Sauer

liv Aavik

Enn Robert Kinnas

Karmo Karu
Mehis Neem
Tanel Kondel
Ott-Mait Poldsepp
Eero Maling
Grat-Magnor Kuris
Eerik Eiche

Armis Priskus
Mihkel Holzmann
Henri Moll

Juhan Eerik Sova
Taso Toomik
Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Eric S66t

Alvar Halling
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Hardy Keller
Richard Mutli

lvan Bakunin

Oleg Erelt

04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK
14.02.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
03.02.99 Haapsalu KJK
08.01.00 Audentese SK
07.03.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.12.99 KJK Hiiker
10.10.00 Niidupargi KJK
22.06.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
29.05.99 KJK Saare
30.05.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
01.01.00 SK Fortis
02.06.99

28.12.99 KSK Alem
22.11.99 KJK Saare
18.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
11.04.00 Audentese SK
01.03.99 KJK Hiiker
08.02.99 KJK Saare
08.02.00 KJS Sakala

13.03.00 KSK Alem
16.11.99

13.04.00 KJS Sakala
15.09.00 SK Maret-Sport
06.05.99 KJK Karksi
09.11.99 KJK Saare
30.06.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
03.12.99

22.02.99 KJK Vike
22.09.00 Audentese SK

15.09.00 KJS Sakala
27.02.99 Audentese SK
06.06.00 SK Viraaz
18.09.00

04.07.00

24.05.00 KSK Alem
08.12.99

24.10.99

04.02.99 NPSK Narvic
27.09.00

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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2 u20
4 u20
112k
1 u20
5 u20
5 u20
u20
4 u20
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u20
12k
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2 u20
3 12k
112k

1 u20
2 u20
2 12k
6 12k
3 12k

u20
1 u20
3 12k

u20
5 u20

1 u20
4 12k

va
2 u20
2 u20
2 u20
5 12k
4 12k
1u20
8 12k

10v

10v

10v

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Kardla

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes

Kose
Rakvere
Jbgeva
Turi
Rakvere
Tartu

Turi

Kardla
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia

Viljandi

Turi

Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Klaipeda

Véru

Tallinn

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes

Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tallinn

Véru

Jbgeva
Paide

Tallinn
Karksi-Nuia
Narva

Tallinn

05.06.18
23.06.18
14.05.18
14.05.18
29.05.18
24.04.18
28.06.18
10.06.18
15.08.18
04.09.18

15.09.18
28.06.18
21.05.18
23.05.18
16.05.18
04.10.18
05.10.18
10.05.18
16.05.18
23.05.18

17.06.18
23.05.18
23.05.18
16.05.18
23.05.18
18.05.18
23.05.18
29.05.18
15.08.18
11.09.18

21.05.18
29.05.18
19.06.18
23.05.18
21.05.18
17.05.18
29.05.18
23.05.18
17.06.18
29.05.18



